VIVA
LED Linear Channel Light
The VIVA LED Linear Channel Light with straight/triangular node connector is very simple to
splice and offers maximum freedom by using different shapes  of  connectors:  0.6  m  for  gre
ater  flexibility   in  planning, 0.9  m  for  1:1  replacements  in  refurbishments ,  and 1.2 m  for
cost-effective projects. Provides  the  optimum  solution  for  a  wide range of specification
requirements and  various  ceiling  heights  in industrial production. Surface mounting and
suspension mounting are available.
Model No. Size(A*B*Cmm) Power
(W) Flux(lm) Efficiency
(lm/w) Voltage(V) PF IP CRI Beam Angel Energy
Class
VIVA-60-24W-A 608*66*56 24 3840/4440 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-120-42W-A 1204*66*56 42 6720/7770 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-150-55W-A 1500*66*56 55 8000/9250 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-150-75W-A 1500*66*56 75 12000/13875 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-60-24W-B 608*66*56 24 3840/4440 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-120-42W-B 1204*66*56 42 6720/7770 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-150-55W-B 1500*66*56 55 8000/9250 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-150-75W-B 1500*66*56 75 12000/13875 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-60-24W-C 608*66*56 24 3840/4440 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-120-42W-C 1204*66*56 42 6720/7770 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-150-55W-C 1500*66*56 55 8000/9250 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-150-75W-C 1500*66*56 75 12000/13875 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-3-3W 90*79*56 2.8 392/448 140/160 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-L-3W 102.5*102.5*56 2.6 364/416 140/160 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
W:66mm
H:56mm
Size
H
:56m
m
L:608/1204/1500mm
Wide
90°
1
2
3
4
Terminal cap
Mounting kits
Diffuser shade
1
2
3
4
Aluminum housing color white or black
Various optics SA90°(UGR＜19)
Lens Module
Central.Line.Optic
Individual.Lens.Optic
C
Triple.Lens.Optic
A
B
Triangle connector Mod
el No:VIVA-3-3W
L-Connector
Model No:VIVA-L-3W